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GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR 
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 
(FACULTY ATTENDANCE OF MONTH (Septmber - 2025) 

Name of Designati 
faculty on 

Dr. Jayesh I. Prof and 
Mukhi HOD 

Dr. Amruta Associate 
Kamble professor 

Dr. Girishkumar Associate 
Ambade professor 

Dr.Bhagyashree Assistant 
Supekar Professor 

Dr. Sandeep Assistant 
Kulkarni Professor 

Total 
days in 
Month 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

Working Present No. Of 
days 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

days leaves 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 
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